Devonport Tapeta Synthetic Trials Tuesday 19 September, 2023

18/09/2023 9:29:34 AM  Pagel

by any means without the prior written permission of the copyright owners.

© 2023 Racing Australia and other parties. You are only permitted to use the material for your personal use. No part of the material may be reproduced, adapted or disseminated

Acceptances

B WN P N b wWwN R

B~ WN

s wWwN PR

OPEN TRIAL

1009 Metres $

Arcucci  (Yassy Nishitani)

Daiquiri Diva (Glenn Stevenson)
Reward Achiever (Glenn Stevenson)
Kay Oh Ell (NZ)  (Yassy Nishitani)
Rustic Charm  (Monica Ryan)

3YO TRIAL (1)

3-Y-O.

800 Metres $
Lightmeupjazz (Leanne Gaffney)
Cairns  (Barry Campbell)

Rich 'N' Powerful (John Keys)
EsAnd Es (Glenn Stevenson)

3YO TRIAL (2)

3-Y-O.

800 Metres $
Positive Press  (Leanne Gaffney)
Cool Cookie (John Luttrell)
Trixie (NZ) (Leanne Gaffney)
Irish Faith  (Glenn Stevenson)

MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL
3-Y-O & Up. CI2.

800 Metres $

Gee Gees Desert  (John Luttrell)

Crafty Boss (John Keys)

The Wyvern (Patrick Dargan)

Espur (Yassy Nishitani)

Sirene Stryker  (Mark Ganderton)

10.30 AM
1

u b wWwN

10.45 AM
1

2
3
4

11.00 AM
1

2
3
4

11.15 AM
1

u b WwWN

5

B WN R

B WN R o

N =

JUMPOUT

800 Metres

Peppa (Tanya Hanson & Kyle Maskiell)
Princess  (John Keys)

Dreamer (John Keys)

Opal (John Keys)

JUMPOUT

800 Metres

Goddess Of Rock  (John Keys)
Miles ‘N’ Miles  (Patrick Dargan)
Our Saturday (Liandra Gray)
Sterrek  (John Keys)

JUMPOUT
800 Metres
Phere The Girls  (John Keys)

Romani Lass (Patrick Dargan)
Our Saturday (Liandra Gray)

TOTAL ENTRIES: 29

11.30 AM
1 - Alpine Eagle x Parisian Lush
2 — National Defence x Fill Your Boots
3 —Zululand x Endless Obsession
4 — Zululand x Clan McLeod

11.45 AM
1

2
3
4

12.00 PM
1
2
3




