Devonport Tapeta Synthetic Trials Tuesday 19 September, 2023

18/09/2023 9:29:34 AM Page1

© 2023 Racing Australia and other parties. You are only permitted to use the material for your personal use. No part of the material may be reproduced, adapted or disseminated by any means without the prior written permission of the copyright owners.

Acceptances

1	OPEN TRIAL 1009 Metres \$	10.30 AM	5	JUMPOUT	
1	1009 Metres \$ Arcucci (Yassy Nishitani)	10.30 AW		800 Metres	11.30 AM
2	Daiquiri Diva (Glenn Stevenson)	2	1	Peppa (Tanya Hanson & Kyle Maskiell)	1 – Alpine Eagle x Parisian Lush
3	Reward Achiever (Glenn Stevenson)	3	2	Princess (John Keys)	2 – National Defence x Fill Your Boots
4	Kay Oh Ell (NZ) (Yassy Nishitani)	4	3	Dreamer (John Keys)	3 – Zululand x Endless Obsession
5	Rustic Charm (Monica Ryan)	5	4	Opal (John Keys)	4 – Zululand x Clan McLeod
•	2VO TRIAL (4)		6	JUMPOUT	
2	3YO TRIAL (1) 3-Y-O.				
	800 Metres \$	10.45 AM		800 Metres	11.45 AM
1	Lightmeupjazz (Leanne Gaffney)	1	1	Goddess Of Rock (John Keys)	1
2	Cairns (Barry Campbell)	2	2	Miles 'N' Miles (Patrick Dargan)	2
3	Rich 'N' Powerful (John Keys)	3	3	Our Saturday (Liandra Gray)	3
4	Es And Es (Glenn Stevenson)	4	4	Sterrek (John Keys)	4
			7	JUMPOUT	
3	3YO TRIAL (2)				
	3-Y-O.			800 Metres	12.00 PM
_	800 Metres \$	11.00 AM	1	Phere The Girls (John Keys)	1
1	Positive Press (Leanne Gaffney)	1	2	Romani Lass (Patrick Dargan)	2
2	Cool Cookie (John Luttrell)	2	3	Our Saturday (Liandra Gray)	3
3	Trixie (NZ) (Leanne Gaffney)	3			
4	Irish Faith (Glenn Stevenson)	4			
4	MAIDEN/CLASS 2 TRIAL				
	3-Y-O & Up. Cl2.			TOTAL ENTRIES: 29	
_	800 Metres \$	11.15 AM			
1	Gee Gees Desert (John Luttrell)	1			
2	Crafty Boss (John Keys)	2			
3	The Wyvern (Patrick Dargan)	3			
4 5	Espur (Yassy Nishitani)	4 5			
5	Sirene Stryker (Mark Ganderton)	Э			